
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
3/26/2021 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC AC ($4,441.58) FEBRUARY 2020 SALES TAX
3/26/2021 SMITHEE, DEANA $74.26 INK REIMBURSEMENT
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4,410.00 HARVARD HKS EXEC ED LEADING ECONOMIC GROWTH
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $194.85 OAKLEY PPE MASKS
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.99 APPLE.COM/BILL I CLOUD STORAGE
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.78 WM SUPERCENTER #5211 MARKETING TABLE
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $375.00 NORTH TEXAS ASSOC.OF REAL ANNUAL DUES
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $51.23 WALL-ST-JOURNAL DAILY PAPER DELIVERY
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.00 DALLAS STATE OF THE M DEVELOP  ALONG THE 121
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.98 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS OFFICE SUPPLIES
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $221.00 ADVANTAGE STORAGE CRAI MONTHLY STORAGE UNIT
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $25.17 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA DAILY PAPER DELIVERY
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $106.62 PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE LEASE
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.40 DUNKIN BOARD BREAKFAST
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $134.44 EZCATERDILLAS QUESADI PROJECT CASITA
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $949.84 TRAVISMATHEW.COM LOGO WEAR
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,000.00 SITESELECTORSGUILD SITE SELECTOR REGISTER
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $180.84 TIME WARNER CABLE MONTHLY CABLE
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $13.69 TRAVISMATHEW.COM LOGO WEAR
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $880.00 NORTH TEXAS CCIM CHAPTER CCIM SPONSORSHIP
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $99.39 EZCATERDILLAS QUESADI REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $59.38 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $132.31 STAPLS0167290992000001 OFFICE SUPPLIES
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $55.81 STAPLS0167290992000001 BREAKROOM RESTOCK
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $148.03 AAI TROPHIES AND AWARD BOARD MEMBER PLAQUE
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $40.84 SAMS INTERNET BREAKROOM RESTOCK
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $61.20 SAMS INTERNET BREAKROOM RESTOCK
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $116.91 WIX BYRON NELSON MARKETING SP2101 Byron Nelson
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.53 WIX BYRON NELSON MARKETING SP2101 Byron Nelson
3/26/2021 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $116.00 LAYERED PROJECT CASITA
3/26/2021 STAR LOCAL MEDIA $55.00 MEDC - 12 MONTH SUBSCRIPT PAPER DELIVERY
3/26/2021 CENTIPEDE DIGITAL $276.35 15 KPI BOOKLETS BOARD MEETING
3/12/2021 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC $17.79 RENTAL/LEASE EQUIPMENT COPIER

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - March  2021

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" 
column and search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - March  2021

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" 
column and search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

3/12/2021 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC $100.26 RENTAL/LEASE EQUIPMENT COPIER
3/12/2021 NTCAR $25,000.00 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS GOLF SPONSORSHIP
3/12/2021 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $36.00 BADGES & OTHER ID EQUIP. THAD HELSLEY
3/12/2021 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $3.25 SHIPPING AND HANDLING THAD HELSLEY
3/12/2021 COSTAR REALTY INFORMATION INC $3,981.45 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS COSTAR SUBSCRIPTION
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,092.64 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $920.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,180.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $780.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $40.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,140.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $4,740.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $200.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $120.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/12/2021 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $260.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE LEGAL FEES 
3/5/2021 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 CONSULTING SERVICES
3/5/2021 LAKE FOREST MCKINNEY INVESTOR  $7,743.39 MARCH RENT
3/5/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT $350.11 COMPUTER ACCESSY'S/SUPPLY
3/5/2021 CENTIPEDE DIGITAL $17,851.05 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV MARKETING   
3/5/2021 D MAGAZINE $16,425.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV ADVERTISEMENT/MARKETING
3/5/2021 PICCHIONI, ANTHONY $1,800.00 CONSULTING SERVICES STAFF DEVELOPMENT
3/5/2021 I OPEN INNOVATIONS, INC. $22,500.00 GRANT ADVANCE E21002 iOpen
3/5/2021 LOCUMATCH $30,000.00 GRANT ADVANCE E20014 Locumatch

Total $147,154.54

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

	Sheet1

