
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
9/30/2022 LAKE FOREST MCKINNEY INVESTORS LTD $11,736.03 REAL PROPERTY,RENT/LEASE

9/30/2022 LAKE FOREST MCKINNEY INVESTORS LTD $983.86 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/30/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $257.50 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS

9/30/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $40.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING

9/23/2022 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNT($5,049.07) AUGUST 2022 SALES TAX

9/23/2022 CLARK, MADISON A $156.31 AUGUST 2022 MILEAGE

9/23/2022 TOKAR III, PETER $1,119.75 EUROPE, 9/23/22-10/1/22 TXEDC INTRNTNL MISSION

9/23/2022 DEPAOLA, MICHAEL $172.50 HARTFORD, CT 9/26-28/22 SITE VISIT-SIFI NETWORKS

9/23/2022 MOLINA, MELANIE $9.24 JUNE 2022 MILEAGE

9/23/2022 MOLINA, MELANIE $14.56 JULY 2022 MILEAGE

9/23/2022 MOLINA, MELANIE $33.56 AUGUST 2022 MILEAGE

9/23/2022 GAJARY, LUKE $154.44 AUGUST 2022 MILEAGE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $48.42 BENNYS CAFE BREAKFAST MEETING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $40.04 MESA'S MEXICAN GRILL LUNCH MEETING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $57.80 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL LUNCH MEETING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.52 FILTERED COFFEE MEETING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $649.37 ADOBE INC ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.39 DUINO COFFEE COFFEE MEETING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $22.00 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR NOV 13-19, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $22.00 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR NOV 13-19, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.40 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR NOV 13-20, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,401.37 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR NOV 13-20, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,414.37 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR NOV 13-20, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $66.38 SALTGRASS MCKINNEY LUNCH MEETING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.99 APPLE.COM/BILL I CLOUD STORAGE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $8.00 92666 - OCHO GARAGE PARKING AT BALLPARK

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $61.61 MI COCINA THE STAR LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $73.49 MESERO  LEGACY WEST LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.00 BISNOW CONFERENCE ATTENDEE LIST

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $45.05 THE ORIGINAL PANCAKE H BREAKFAST MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $78.03 URBAN GRILL AND WINE B LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $296.79 MARGARITAVILLE LAKE RE M.TALLEY AUG 22-24, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $153.68 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BY M M.TALLEY AUG 22-24, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.75 ALLIANZ INSURANCE M.TALLEY AUG 22-24, 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $74.12 THE ELWOOD BFD LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $171.66 SHIAWASE LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $38.08 DIMASSIS ALLEN ELT LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $55.63 GLORIAS RESTAURANT #3 DALLAS STARTUP WK DINNER

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $177.60 UMAI - SUSHI LUNCH MTG.

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

INVOICES PROCESSED - September 2022
1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 

search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

Page 1 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

INVOICES PROCESSED - September 2022
1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 

search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $113.66 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $574.20 AMERICAN  00123635994473 M.DEPAOLA SEPT 12-13 2022

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,500.00 COMMERCIIAL REAL ESTATE COMMERCIIAL REAL ESTATE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.82 TOWNE PARK LTD # 0352 AUG 26 PARKING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.82 TOWNE PARK LTD # 0352 AUG 24 PARKING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.24 ST. PETE'S DANCING MAR LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $89.69 CHOP SHOP BAR & GRILL LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.65 BENNYS CAFE BREAKFAST MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.97 THE ELWOOD BFD LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $363.59 LINKEDIN LINKEDIN SUBSCRIPTION

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $40.56 THE ELWOOD BFD LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.14 SUM DANG GOOD CHINESE LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $144.00 BISNOW DALLAS WOMEN LEADING RE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $81.58 JERSEY MIKES SUBS MARKETING COMMITTEE MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.63 MCALISTERS MARKETING COMMITTEE MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($8.82) MCALISTER'S DELI 533 CREDIT

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $141.22 EZCATERDILLAS QUESADI BRE LUNCH MTG

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $47.23 AMAZON.COM WATER FILTER

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.31 RED NEWS 3RD ANN. N TX WOMEN IN RE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $52.53 EZCATERDILLAS QUESADI LUNCH MEETING; M.CLARK

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $69.00 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS TRIPOD

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $5.98 FEDEX 32591194 FEDEX SHIP FEE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $183.36 SAMS INTERNET BREAKROOM RESTOCK

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.97 WHOLEFDS FVW 10358 3 CASES WATER

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 LOCAL YOCAL DEPOSIT

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $52.97 STAPLS0167290992000001 COPY PAPER, NAPKINS

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $87.60 STAPLS0167290992000001 COFFEE, COFFEE CREAMER

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $34.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS COFFEE CUPS

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $55.75 EMBROIDERY ARTS COST OF EXTRA EMBROIDERY

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $57.25 HOUSE OF BREAD REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE MTG

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.10 HOUSE OF BREAD REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE MTG

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $189.55 EMBROIDERY ARTS LOGO ON 6 MEN STAFF POLOS

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $230.00 ADVANTAGE STORAGE CRAI MONTHLY STORAGE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.73 ERIN CONDREN PLANNER

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.26 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $179.82 SPECTRUM MONTHLY CABLE

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $32.96 DONUTS+ AUGUST

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.39 WIX.COM INC. SUBSCRIPTION E22008 Bryon Nelson MEDC

Page 2 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

INVOICES PROCESSED - September 2022
1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 

search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $61.48 WALL STREET JOURNAL PAPER DELIVERY

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $112.88 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $168.77 LA MADELEINE 35216 ECO Q3 DEV. PARTNER MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.46 RICKS CHOPHOUSE LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $71.81 HARRY'S AT THE HARBOR LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.14 CHOP SHOP BAR & GRILL LUNCH MTG.

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $944.98 BESTBUY.COM   00009944 DRONE, SD CARD

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $150.00 DART DRONES DRONE CERTIFICATION

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $189.99 BESTBUY.COM   00009944 DRONE EQUIPMENT KIT

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.83 PLAT PARKING - LOT 103 AUG 25 PARKING

9/23/2022 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.83 PLAT PARKING - LOT 103 AUG 24 PARKING

9/23/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $1,175.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS

9/23/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $150.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING

9/23/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $3,700.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS

9/23/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $150.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING

9/23/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $275.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS

9/23/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $40.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING

9/23/2022 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS LLC $468.73 8260 13 100 0001447 Service: 9/7/22-10/6/22

9/23/2022 DALLAS REGIONAL CHAMBER $1,000.00 "SAY YES TO DALLAS" HACKA

9/23/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $6,266.67 DESTINATION SERVICES LEGA

9/16/2022 CLARK, MADISON A $160.00 RICHMOND, VA 9/19-21/22 SITE SELECTORS GUILD FALL

9/16/2022 NORTH TEXAS CHAPTER, CCIM $500.00 2022 NTCCIM SPORTING CLAY

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,980.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $780.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,000.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $320.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $120.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $60.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,280.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $3,880.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $240.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $180.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $140.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $540.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $220.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $140.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $240.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $660.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $160.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

Page 3 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

INVOICES PROCESSED - September 2022
1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 

search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

9/16/2022 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $200.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/9/2022 DEPAOLA, MICHAEL $111.00 FULLERTON, CA 9/12-13/22 SIFI NETWORKS SITE VISIT

9/9/2022 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 CONSULTING SERVICES

9/9/2022 KDP D-121 I, LP $32,816.00 AIR CONDITIONING & HEATNG

9/9/2022 KDP D-121 I, LP $34,471.00 FURNITURE, OFFICE

9/9/2022 KDP D-121 I, LP $4,991.00 BLINDS/AWNINGS/SHADES

9/9/2022 KDP D-121 I, LP $12,205.00 CONST SVCS, TRADE

9/2/2022 CLARK, MADISON A $107.42 MAY 2022 MILEAGE

9/2/2022 LAKE FOREST MCKINNEY INVESTORS LTD $12,574.31 REAL PROPERTY,RENT/LEASE

9/2/2022 LAKE FOREST MCKINNEY INVESTORS LTD $939.67 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

9/2/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $255.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS

9/2/2022 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $45.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING

9/2/2022 SRS DISTRIBUTION INC $301,000.00 43 NEW EMPLOYEES FINAL PAYMENT E19012 SRS

9/2/2022 XCELERATE AUTO, LLC. $22,500.00 4 EMPLOYEES GRANT ADVANCE E22009 HBCU Hub

9/2/2022 NORTH TEXAS INNOVATION ALLIANCE $2,500.00 EXPO PARTNERSHIP SMART CI

Page 4 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

