
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
3/31/2023 ALPHAGRAPHICS #54 $419.28 DECALS AND STAMPS
3/31/2023 CLARK, MADISON A $80.54 COCKTAIL-CLARK,STILLWELL, GREER
3/31/2023 TOKAR III, PETER $316.30 3 PREM. SHOTS-GERBER,URBA BAXTER-SITE SELECTORS
3/31/2023 GAJARY, LUKE $149.26 OFFICE SNACKS
3/31/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $108.00 BADGES & OTHER ID EQUIP.
3/31/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $3.25 SHIPPING AND HANDLING
3/31/2023 ZOOMINFO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC $7,500.00 DATA PROC SERV &SOFTWARE
3/31/2023 DIAZ AD GROUP $5,238.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
3/31/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $298,026.00 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS E21007 Project Handle-Kaizen
3/31/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $9,583.52 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
3/31/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $12,100.35 REAL PROPERTY,RENT/LEASE
3/24/2023 CLARK, MADISON A $96.00 AUSTIN, TX 3/28-29/23 COLLIN COUNTY DAYS
3/24/2023 TOKAR III, PETER $241.50 WPALM BEACH,FL 3/22-25/23 CONSULTANT CONNECT
3/24/2023 TOKAR III, PETER $224.00 SAN ANTONIO TX 3/28-31/23 SITE SEL GUIL 2023 AN CON
3/24/2023 TALLEY, MICHAEL $259.00 LOS ANGELES,CA 3/21-24/23 TEAM TX ROAD SHW SOUTH CA
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $627.62 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 META PLATFORMS FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $24.00 CARNATION AUTO SPA CAR WASH
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $94.18 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $613.40 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR 3.22.23-3.25.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3,759.75 DELTA     00623352120112 P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.99 APPLE.COM/BILL I CLOUD STORAGE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $33.98 STARWOOD CAFE LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $187.63 RICKS CHOPHOUSE RAYTHEON DINNER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $59.09 FORK & FIRE - MCKINNEY LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.00 HILTON ANATOLE HOTEL R BISNOW CONFERENCE PARKING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.99 METROPOLIS DFW MARKETING KICKOFF
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $54.39 ORIGINAL MARKET DINER LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $721.82 ALOFT M.TALLEY 2.22.23-2.24.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $34.62 DIMASSI S ALLEN ELT LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.15 FORK & FIRE - MCKINNEY LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $51.12 LAYERED BREAKFAST MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $122.87 TOWER DALLAS LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $90.86 DOC BS UPTOWN DALLAS LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $5.00 HILTON HOTELS M.ESPARZA 2.6.23-2.9.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $42.49 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS WIRELESS KEYBOARD MOUSE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.79 JERSY MIKES MEDC MARKETING COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $129.87 1-800-FLOWERS.COM,INC. SYMPATHY FLOWERS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,250.00 PLANO CHAMBER OF COMME M.CLARK MAR 28-29, 2023

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - March 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

Page 1 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - March 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $38.60 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E MEDC MARKETING COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $99.00 DALLAS REGIONAL CHAMBE STATE OF THE STATE LUNCH
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $11.58 SAMS INTERNET JET DRY FOR DISHWASHER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $29.96 SAMS INTERNET SPARKLING WATER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3.18 SAMS INTERNET SHIPPING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3.18 SAMS INTERNET SHIPPING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $88.71 JERSEY MIKES ONLINE OR MEDC GOVERNANCE COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.00 DALLAS REGIONAL CHAMBE STATE OF THE STATE LUNCH
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $337.00 BISNOW BISNOW CONFERENCE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $81.03 AMAZON.COM 2 BOXES KCUPS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $44.94 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 3 USB-C ADAPTERS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,948.48 SAMSUNG 2 COMPUTER MONITORS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.89 TACO CABANA 20240 CAT MEDC BOARD MTG
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.05 SHIPLEY DONUTS STAFF MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $83.61 MARYS MOUNTAIN COOKIES COOKIES
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $11.02 TRUDYS HALLMARK 2 CARDS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $89.67 STAPLS0167290992000001 2 BOXES PAPER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $33.85 SPECTRUM BRAND PARTS 2 LIDS EXTRA COFFEE POTS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $274.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS MINI FRIDGE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.79 JERSY MIKES MEDC INNOVATION FUND COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $228.05 SAMS INTERNET SODA, CHIPS, COOKIES
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $32.96 SAMS INTERNET PAPER TOWELS, HAND SOAP
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $19.50 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E MEDC GOVERNANCE COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $96.54 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E MEDC INNOVATION FUND COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $64.85 SPECTRUM BRAND PARTS 2 EXTRA COFFEE POTS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $56.20 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC M.ESPARZA 2.6.23-2.9.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $8.43 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC M.ESPARZA 2.6.23-2.9.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $24.79 JERSY MIKES MEDC REAL ESTATE COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $34.47 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E MEDC REAL ESTATE COMM
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $40.76 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC M.ESPARZA 2.6.23-2.9.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $8.15 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC M.ESPARZA 2.6.23-2.9.23
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.26 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $119.98 AMAZON.COM 2 SPACE HEATERS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $230.00 ADVANTAGE STORAGE CRAI MONTHLY STORAGE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.61 YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $584.55 WIX.COM SUBSCRIPTION E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $69.05 YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $584.55 WIX.COM 1040803683 SUBSCRIPTION

Page 2 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - March 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $42.49 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS DOCUMENT ORGANIZER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $103.98 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $61.48 WALL-ST-JOURNAL PAPER DELIVERY
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.39 WIX.COM SUBSCRIPTION E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $11.80 KROGER #0567 COFFEE CREAMER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4.00 UTD LUKE PARKING CONFERENCE PARKING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.00 ZIPS CAR WASH #297 CAR WASH FOR SITE VISIT
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.00 CLOUD CAMPAIGN FREELANCER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $62.35 FORK & FIRE MCKINNEY MARKETING LUNCH
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $199.34 ACTIVECAMPAIGN, INC. EMAIL AUTOMATION
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $59.00 WWW.REBLIE.COM SITE MAP GENERATOR
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.50 BESTBUY.COM   00009944 WALL CHARGER
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $16.99 BESTBUY.COM   00009944 2 MINI WI-FI PLUGS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $151.51 GUITAR CENTER #447 MICROPHONE STANDS
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.35 PANDA EXPRESS #1017 LUNCH MEETING
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 NEON DALLAS NEON SIGN
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $138.94 AMAZON.COM PORTABLE USB
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $132.24 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS GAFFERS TAPE, MICROPHONE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $151.53 FEDEX OFFICE 800000836 POSTERS FOR OPEN HOUSE
3/24/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $209.00 AMAZON.COM WIFI ROUTER
3/24/2023 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 CONSULTING SERVICES
3/24/2023 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDI  $468.73 8260 13 100 0001447 3/7/23-4/6/23
3/24/2023 CONSULTANT CONNECT $7,500.00 FLORIDA SUMMIT MARCH 23+2
3/24/2023 CONSULTANT CONNECT $7,500.00 ALBUQUERQUE SUMMIT OCTOBE
3/24/2023 CONSULTANT CONNECT $7,000.00 NEW YORK SUMMIT JULY 27+2
3/24/2023 CONSULTANT CONNECT $6,500.00 DALLAS SUMMIT FEBRUARY 23
3/24/2023 CENTIPEDE DIGITAL $1,149.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
3/17/2023 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A ($5,361.12) FEBRUARY 2023 SALES TAX FOR SETTLEMENT ON 3/17/23
3/17/2023 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $455.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS
3/17/2023 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $75.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING
3/17/2023 CONSULTANT CONNECT $35,000.00 CONSULTING SERVICES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $6,583.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,300.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $100.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $440.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $40.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $600.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $140.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

Page 3 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - March 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $120.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $320.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $340.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $120.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $500.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/17/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $500.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
3/10/2023 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $4,212.00 ROADSIDE,GRNDS,REC, PARK
3/10/2023 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $3,564.00 ROADSIDE,GRNDS,REC, PARK
3/10/2023 MCDOUGAL,  JANET R. $889.50 NEW OFFICE ART CURATION A
3/10/2023 TEXAS ECONOMIC DEV COUNCIL $550.00 PETER TOKAR
3/10/2023 FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP INC $21,427.00 TELEVISION EQUIP & ACESS
3/10/2023 FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP INC $15,072.00 NON-PRO ARCH & ENG SVC
3/10/2023 BOOK.IO INC $25,000.00 PAYMENT 1 OF 3 E23006 BOOK.IO
3/3/2023 MCKINNEY CHAMBER FOUNDATION $2,500.00 MCKINNEY BLACK HISTORY MO
3/3/2023 TRANSATLANTIC BUSINESS & INVES $8,750.00 P.TOKAR APRIL 15-22, 2023
3/3/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $36.00 BADGES & OTHER ID EQUIP.
3/3/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $3.25 SHIPPING AND HANDLING
3/3/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $36.00 BADGES & OTHER ID EQUIP.
3/3/2023 SMITH, KENNETH L $1,800.00 BRICKWALL, ATEM,DROP RAIL
3/3/2023 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF COMMERC $2,869.21 OPEN HOUSE 2/9/23 SHARED
3/3/2023 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF COMMERC $15,000.00 MEDC PARTNERSHIP 2023-202
3/3/2023 MCKINNEY POLICE ASSOCIATION FO  $5,000.00 2023 MPA GOLF TOURNAMET-
3/3/2023 DIAZ AD GROUP $5,238.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
3/3/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $298,026.00 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS E21007 Project Handle-Kaizen
3/3/2023 CX DATA LABS L.L.C. $25,000.00 FACILITY VERIFICATION E23005 CX DATA LABS,LLC

Page 4 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

	Feb 2022

