
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
5/26/2023 CAUSEY, CAROLINE $186.80 APRIL 14 2023-MAY 14 2023
5/26/2023 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDI  $468.73 8260 13 100 0001447 5/7/23-6/6/23
5/26/2023 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $2,772.00 ROADSIDE,GRNDS,REC, PARK
5/26/2023 CENTIPEDE DIGITAL $1,149.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
5/26/2023 TEXAS ECONOMIC DEV COUNCIL $79.00 M.TALLEY
5/26/2023 DIAZ AD GROUP $5,238.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
5/26/2023 AIDEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $10,000.00 1 NEW EMPLOYEE E22006 Aiden
5/26/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $1,463.00 ELECTRICAL EQUIP & SUPPLY
5/26/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $5,936.10 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/26/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $663.00 PW CONSTRUCTION & RELATED
5/26/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $298,026.00 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS E21007 Project Handle-Kaizen
5/26/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $9,148.50 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
5/26/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $19,105.82 REAL PROPERTY,RENT/LEASE
5/26/2023 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY $438.62 PERSONNEL,TEMP EMPL AGCY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/26/2023 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY $357.39 PERSONNEL,TEMP EMPL AGCY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/26/2023 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY $162.45 PERSONNEL,TEMP EMPL AGCY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A ($5,382.71) APRIL 2023 SALES TAX
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $117.00 FOSTERS ART INSTALLATION ART INSTALLATION AT 50%
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $66.53 TPC CRAIG RANCH LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $25.71 STARBUCKS STORE 24471 BREAKFAST MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $181.43 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF COMME CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $67.22 FORK & FIRE LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $45.00 CARNATION AUTO SPA CAR WASH- MEDC VEHICLE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $38.98 UNION BEAR PLANO LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.49 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $22.37 WIFIONBOARD P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $216.00 DFW AIRPORT PARKING P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $48.86 UBER P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1.47 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $147.34 ICE FAHRKARTE P.TOKAR 4.15.23-4.22.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $65.37 B & B CAFE LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.99 APPLE.COM/BILL I CLOUD STORAGE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $250.00 NTTA AUTOCHARGE NTTA TOLL TAG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($216.49) BEST BUY CO   00026757 REFUND
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $324.74 UNDER ARMOUR DIRECT VI STAFF SHOES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $207.92 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BYRON NELSON UNIFORMS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $606.20 UNDER ARMOUR DIRECT VI CLOTHING E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $465.46 UNDER ARMOUR DIRECT VI CLOTHING E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $216.49 ACADEMY SPORTS #140 COOLER

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - May 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

Page 1 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - May 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $129.86 COSTCO.COM  *ONLINE LIQUID IV ELECTROLYTES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $21.81 AMAZON.COM ILS GUMMIES RIBBON CUT
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $487.25 AMAZON.COM CONTAINERS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,271.23 PROOF OF THE PUDDING SNACKS FOR SUITES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $87.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS CONTAINERS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $267.30 AMAZON.COM CONTAINERS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $82.95 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS CONTAINERS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.00 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF CO MCKINNEY CHAMBER EVENT
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $96.13 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $711.40 DELTA     00623352120112 SITE CONSULTANT FLIGHT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $55.00 DELTA     00623352120112 SITE CONSULTANT FLIGHT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $457.80 DELTA     00623352120112 SITE CONSULTANT FLIGHT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.90 ALLIANZ TRAVEL INS M.TALLEY 6.4.23-6.8.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $744.80 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.TALLEY 6.4.23-6.8.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $96.77 FORK & FIRE LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $377.45 UNITED    01623706877494 SITE CONSULTANT FLIGHT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $62.50 LORO ASIAN SMOKEHOUSE LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $111.72 FORK & FIRE LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $12.00 PLAT PARKING - LOT 129 PARKING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $436.80 AMERICAN  0012396396354 C.CAUSEY 6.5.23-6.7.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,850.00 HALCYON BUSINESS PUBLI C.CAUSEY 6.5.23-6.7.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3.00 PLAT PARKING - LOT 148 PARKING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $53.09 TACO LINGO LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $128.94 SAMS INTERNET CHIPS, COOKIES, SODA
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.18 ETSY.COM - MULTIPLE SH NEW BUSINESS CARD DISPLAY
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $13.49 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS NEW FRAME FRONT DESK SIGN
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $53.89 AMAZON.COM FIRESTICK FOR LOBBY TV
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $130.20 ALPHAGRAPHICS NUMBER 9 PROJECT TERRIGEN
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.71 JERSEYMIKES Q2 DEV PARTNERS MTG.
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $151.48 ORIGINAL CHOPSHOP Q2 DEV PARTNER MTG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.00 AMAZON WOOD ARTIST PLAQUES
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($70.00) MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF CO REFUND
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $148.00 BISNOW BISNOW CONFERENCE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($140.00) MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF CO REFUND
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $28.75 USPS PO 4854900069 USPS EXPRESS SHIP FEE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.00 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF CO REGISTRATION
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.65 USPS PO 4854900069 USPS PRIORITY  SHIP FEE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $87.80 TACO CABANA 20240 OLO MEDC BOARD MTG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.00 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS DISPOSABLE COFFEE CUPS

Page 2 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - May 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.87 AMAZON.COM PAPER TOWELS
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $159.68 MCALISTERS 1175 MM REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE MTG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($28.66) MOO PRINT SALES TAX REFUND
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $81.69 STAPLS0167290992000001 TAPE, FILE FOLDERS
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.60 AMAZON.COM KCUPS
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $45.76 HOBSON SIGNS DIAS NAME MAGNET
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $89.20 EMBROIDERY ARTS EMBROIDERY OF GOLF BAG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.79 JERSEYMIKES APRIL MEDC MARKETING MTG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $58.72 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E MARKETING COMMITTEE MTG
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $192.27 STAPLS0167290992000001 PAPER, POST-IT, FOLDERS
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($495.00) AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS REFUND
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $73.00 SAMS INTERNET SPARKLING WATER
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $66.60 WSJ/BARRONS SUBSCRIPTI PAPER DELIVERY
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $230.00 ADVANTAGE STORAGE C MONTHLY STORAGE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.32 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $79.67 YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $540.00 GRAMMARLY 888-318-6146 GRAMMARLY MEMBERSHIP
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $12.52 AMAZON.COM CARDSTOCK PAPER
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $66.60 WALL ST JOURNAL PAPER DELIVERY
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.71 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS CARDSTOCK PAPER
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $250.73 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.39 WIX.COM SUBSCRIPTION E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $750.00 SITESELECTORSGUILD M. CLARK 6.6.23
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.97 KROGER #0567 COFFEE CREAMER
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $133.31 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADVERTISING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $225.72 STICKER MULE 500 HOLOGRAPHIC STICKERS
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,019.65 4IMPRINT, INC HAND FANS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,849.96 PGA TOUR SUPERSTORE 04 CHAMBER GOLF TOURNAMENT
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,359.97 PGA TOUR SUPERSTORE 04 CHAMBER GOLF TOURNAMENT
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.00 BUZZSPROUT PODCAST HOST NETWORK
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $199.34 ACTIVECAMPAIGN, INC. 2,500 EMAIL AUTOMATION
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $59.00 WWW.REBLIE.COM SITE MAP GENERATOR
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $62.78 TYPEFORM, S.L. TYPEFORM FOR MEDC WEBSITE
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $37.39 SQUARE BURGER LUNCH MEETING
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $12.94 SLACK T04U5Q210BG MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION
5/19/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $12.00 ROBLOX GOOGLE DOMAIN
5/19/2023 CENTIPEDE DIGITAL $1,149.00 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
5/19/2023 TEXAS ECONOMIC DEV COUNCIL $800.00 2023 FALL BEDC REGISTRATI

Page 3 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - May 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

5/19/2023 BLOCKIT NOW, INC. $80,000.00 8 NEW EMPLOYEES E20001 BLOCKIT NOW
5/19/2023 NORTH TEXAS INNOVATION ALLIANC $9,000.00 NTXIA EVENT PARTNERSHIP N
5/12/2023 SMITHEE, DEANA $1,000.00 ADV-BARTENDER TIPS BYRON FPO #  F50838
5/12/2023 MOLINA, MELANIE $16.38 FEBRUARY 2023 MILEAGE
5/12/2023 MOLINA, MELANIE $36.94 MARCH 2023 MILAGE
5/12/2023 MOLINA, MELANIE $43.10 APRIL 2023 MILEAGE
5/12/2023 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 CONSULTING SERVICES
5/12/2023 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $1,750.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/12/2023 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $50.00 SHIPPING AND HANDLING E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/12/2023 COMMUNITY MATTERS INC $325.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
5/12/2023 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $1,404.00 ROADSIDE,GRNDS,REC, PARK
5/12/2023 NORTH TEXAS CHAPTER, CCIM $2,667.00 2023 GOLD PARTNERSHIP
5/12/2023 NORTH TEXAS CHAPTER, CCIM $150.00 ADDITIONAL AFFILIATE MEMB
5/12/2023 RECOGNITION AWARDS DISTRIBUTI  $7,638.74 LUGGAGE,BRIEF CASES,PURSE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/12/2023 RECOGNITION AWARDS DISTRIBUTI  $217.58 SEWING RM,TEXTILE MACHINE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $3,356.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $660.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $40.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $640.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $140.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $300.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $330.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $820.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $40.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $408.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $340.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/12/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
5/5/2023 RECOGNITION AWARDS DISTRIBUTI  $7,638.76 LUGGAGE,BRIEF CASES,PURSE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/5/2023 RECOGNITION AWARDS DISTRIBUTI  $216.87 SEWING RM,TEXTILE MACHINE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
5/5/2023 NTCAR $2,500.00 SPONSORSHIP HOLE 6/1/23 HALL OF FAME
5/5/2023 OUTDOOR SIGNS $195,000.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV E23009 Billboard District 121
5/5/2023 LANGUAGE LEARNING MARKET CO $6,250.00 PAYMENT 3 OF 3 E21009 Language Learning
5/5/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $2,242.09 FIRE PROTECTION EQUIP/SUP E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON

Page 4 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

	Feb 2022

