
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
6/30/2023 TALLEY, MICHAEL $197.50 BOSTON, MA 6/6-8/23 BIO INTERNATIONAL CNVNTN
6/30/2023 TALLEY, MICHAEL $783.02 BOSTON, MA 6/6-8/23 BIO INTERNATIONAL CNVNTN
6/30/2023 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 CONSULTING SERVICES
6/30/2023 TRANSATLANTIC BUSINESS & INVEST $543.00 P.TOKAR APRIL 15-22 2023
6/30/2023 COMMUNITY MATTERS INC $325.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/30/2023 COMMUNITY MATTERS INC $325.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/30/2023 COMMUNITY MATTERS INC $325.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/30/2023 REJOURNALS $3,000.00 AMUSEMENT/DECORATIONS
6/30/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $9,148.50 MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
6/30/2023 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $19,105.82 REAL PROPERTY,RENT/LEASE
6/23/2023 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC AC ($5,315.85) MAY 2023 SALES TAX
6/23/2023 WILKES, MICHAEL $423.50 TORONTO, ON,CA 6/26-29/23 COLLISION 2023
6/23/2023 WILKES, MICHAEL $56.33 6.12.23 MILEAGE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.77 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 MEDC LETS TALK TALENT ADS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $37.69 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 MEDC LETS TALK TALENT ADS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $29.66 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 MEDC LETS TALK TALENT ADS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2.59 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 MEDC LETS TALK TALENT ADS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $51.96 FORK & FIRE LUNCH MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.28 VALERIES TACO SHOP - BREAKFAST MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $44.19 THE STAR LUNCH MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $45.00 CARNATION AUTO SPA CAR WASH- MEDC VEHICLE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $34.11 MELLOW MUSHROOM #163 LUNCH MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $698.40 DELTA P.TOKAR 6.5.23-6.8.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.99 APPLE.COM/BILL I CLOUD STORAGE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $623.39 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN ANNUAL FEE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $127.92 CLICKUP WORKFLOW MGMT SOFTWARE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $24.11 WAL-MART #0202 SODAS, BAG OF ICE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $120.00 IEDC ONLINE IEDC AWARDS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $245.00 MARCO GONZALEZ BARTENDER SERVICE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $6.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS GNAT KILLER
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,700.00 550 GROUP INC GUEST SHUTTLE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($67.50) SHERATON MCKINNEY REFUND E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($238.00) GRAND HOTEL MCK TX REFUND E.BECK HOTEL STAY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3.97 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS COMPUTER CORD ORGANIZER
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3.54 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC UBER FOR GUEST E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $16.24 TARGET        00021428 DRINKWARE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $238.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX E.BECK HOTEL STAY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $21.65 TARGET        00012310 GLASSES AFTER HOURS EVENT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $52.35 WAL-MART #2918 VASES, AFTER HOURS EVENT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

Page 1 of 6

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $77.82 WAL-MART #0202 AFTER HOURS EVENT SUPPLY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.00 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC UBER FOR GUEST E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $255.76 HOBBY-LOBBY #0213 CANDLES,AFTER HOURS EVENT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.07 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC UBER FOR GUEST E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.39 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC UBER FOR GUEST E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,575.00 TEXAS ENTERTAINMENT GR AFTER HOURS EVENT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $121.88 WAL-MART #0202 LIQUID IV ELECTROLYTES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.00 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC UBER FOR GUEST E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $48.88 WAL-MART #0202 SPEAKER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4,384.00 SHERATON MCKINNEY HOTEL FOR GUESTS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $83.66 TARGET        00021428 WINDEX, CLOROX WIPES, 8 S
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.78 TARGET        00021428 GATORADE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $85.83 WM SUPERCENTER #4627 MEASURE TAPE + BINS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($303.10) UNDER ARMOUR DIRECT VI REFUND- STAFF SHOES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $134.95 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS ELECTROLYTES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $7.45 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.TALLEY 6.26.23-6.29.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $745.29 WWW.COLLISIONCONF.COM M.TALLEY 6.26.23-6.29.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $309.68 SPRINGHILL SUITES M.TALLEY 5.23.23-5.24.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.99 METROPOLIS PARKING DRC/BIO
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.98 ELDORADO GOLF LLC LUNCH MEETING
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $83.27 SUSHI MARQUEE LUNCH MEETING
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $914.10 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.TALLEY 6.26.23-6.29.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $85.73 FORK & FIRE LUNCH MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.00 SOUTHERN METHODIST UNI SMU COX SOUTHWEST FORUM
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $114.31 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL SITE SELCTOR DINNER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $319.01 THE ELWOOD BFD SITE SELECTOR DINNER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $796.28 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL SITE SELCTOR DINNER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.38 STONEBRIDGE RANCH F&B SERVER TIP E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $64.95 STONEBRIDGE RANCH RETA CONSULTANT CONNECT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,119.73 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL CONSULTANT CONNECT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.48 STONEBRIDGE RANCH F&B BEVERAGES CONSULTANT CONNE23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $85.74 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL CONSULTANT CONNECT DINNER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $24.00 UNITED    01623706877494 BRET SWANGO FLIGHT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.68 FORK & FIRE ELT LUNCH MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $268.60 UNITED    01623706877494 FLIGHT FOR BRET SWANGO E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $367.90 AMERICAN  0012396396354 FLIGHT FOR BRET SWANGO E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.00 MCKINEY STATION BAGS OF ICE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.76 ZIN ZEN WINE BISTRO LUNCH MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,700.00 550 GROUP INC GUEST SHUTTLE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON

Page 2 of 6

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $84.11 PROOF OF THE PUDDING BEVERAGES FOR GUESTS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $24.00 HUGS CAFE, INC. PRETZELS SITE SELECTOR E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $8.93 LOCAL YOCAL BBQ & GRIL S&P SHAKER SITE SELECTOR E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.07 MOM AND POPCORN POPCORN SITE SELECTOR E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $47.85 FILTER(ED) COFFEE SITE SELECTOR E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $80.00 HUGS CAFE, INC. PRETZELS SITE SELECTOR E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $143.55 FILTER(ED) COFFEE SITE SELECTOR E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $200.00 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIAT IAAP MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.00 PRACTICALLY PERFECT PA VIRTUAL ADMIN CONFERENCE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $6.02 FEDEX 32591194 FEDEX SHIP COST E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.79 JERSEY MIKE'S JUNE MEDC MARKETING MTG.
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($238.00) GRAND HOTEL MCK TX REFUND E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($238.00) GRAND HOTEL MCK TX REFUND E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($404.99) AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS REFUND E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $21.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS PLASTIC CUTLERY
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $47.58 AMAZON.COM AA BATTERIES, PACKING TAP
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $27.99 AMAZON.COM KCUPS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $238.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX B.FARLOW, SITE CONSULTANT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $238.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX C.CAUSEY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $238.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX N.RIASHI, SITE CONSULTANT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.99 WALGREENS BREAKFAST MTG E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $99.32 PANERA BREAD #600924 O BREAKFAST MTG E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $34.11 DASHMART BREAKFAST MTG E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $109.18 PANERA BREAD BREAKFAST MTG E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $154.74 SAMS INTERNET COOKIES, CHIPS, CRACKERS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $119.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX B.BLAINE SITE CONSULTANT E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $238.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX ALLEN REEVES, SITE CONSUL E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $119.00 GRAND HOTEL MCK TX B.WESTOVER, SITE CONSULTA E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $92.97 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS LANYARDS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($50.00) MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF CO REFUND
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,656.21 SPECS #152 BEVERAGES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $33.59 TACO CABANA 20286 OLO MAY MEDC REAL ESTATE MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $910.00 CORENET GLOBAL INC CORENET MEMBERSHIP RENEW
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4,586.08 KNIFE & FAULK AFTER HOURS RECEPTION E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $404.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS STAGE LIGHTS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4,586.08 KNIFE & FAULK AFTER HOURS RECEPTION E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.25 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E JUNE MEDC MARKETING MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $230.00 ADVANTAGE STORAGE C MONTHLY STORAGE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $66.60 THE WALL STREET JOURNAL PAPER DELIVERY

Page 3 of 6

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.32 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $88.17 YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $64.09 SHIPLEY DONUTS MEDC BOARD MTG
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $54.08 LOWES #02878* PARKING ATTENDANT CHAIRS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.32 MINUTEKEY SUITE KEYS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.32 MINUTEKEY SUITE KEYS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.49 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS RAIN PONCHOS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.39 WIX*WIX.COM, INC. SUBSCRIPTION E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.98 KROGER #0567 COFFEE CREAMER
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,050.00 CHEDDR WHEEL LLC CHEDDR WHEEL 2 HRS SVC
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $375.00 BUSINESS RETENTION AND M.CLARK 6.20.23-6.23.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.00 BUSINESS RETENTION AND BREI MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,620.07 AIR CAN   0142173174812 M.CLAR 6.20.23-6.23.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,700.00 550 GROUP INC GUEST SHUTTLE E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $684.57 THE ELWOOD BFD SITE SELCTOR DINNER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $202.09 LAYERED SITE SELECTOR BEVERAGES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $271.60 HARVEST KITCHEN SITE SELCTOR DINNER E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $74.82 HARVEST KITCHEN BEVERAGES E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $249.90 CIRCLES COMPANY 777, I L.GAJARY 9.6.23-9.8.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $422.45 CIRCLES COMPANY 777, I L.GAJARY 9.6.23-9.8.23
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,280.00 IEDC ONLINE IEDC AWARDS
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.00 BUZZSPROUT PODCAST HOST NETWORK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $199.34 ACTIVECAMPAIGN, INC. 2,500 EMAIL AUTOMATION
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $59.00 WWW.REBLIE.COM SITE MAP GENERATOR
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $62.78 TYPEFORM, S.L. TYPEFORM FOR MEDC WEBSITE
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.33 SLACK T04U5Q210BG MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $556.80 4IMPRINT, INC LANYARD CARDS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $101.13 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADVERTISING
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,147.26 FEDEX OFFICE 800000836 DEVELOPMENT BOARDS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $150.50 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADVERTISING
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $115.06 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADVERTISING
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $7.68 GOOGLE LLC GOOGLE DOMAIN
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $243.55 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOKS ADS - LETS TALK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $316.38 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOK ADS - LET'S TALK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.29 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOK ADS - LET'S TALK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $28.19 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOK ADS - LET'S TALK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $27.31 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOK ADS - LET'S TALK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.41 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOK ADS - LET'S TALK

Page 4 of 6

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $29.72 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOKS ADS - LETS TALK
6/23/2023 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.00 FACEBK GPS73CAU72 FACEBOOKS ADS - LETS TALK
6/23/2023 SELECT COMMERCIAL SERVICES $350.00 BUILDING MAINT/REPAIR SRV
6/23/2023 SELECT COMMERCIAL SERVICES $350.00 BUILDING MAINT/REPAIR SRV
6/23/2023 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDIN  $468.73 8260 13 100 0001447 6/7/23-7/6/23
6/23/2023 CONWAY DATA INC $19,500.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/23/2023 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR $573.10 FLIGHT REIMBURSEMENT, MED E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/23/2023 DIAZ AD GROUP $5,238.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/16/2023 CLARK, MADISON A $423.50 GRNDPRAIRIE,CANADA6/20-23 BREI 2023 ANNUAL CONFEREN
6/16/2023 CHMURA ECONOMICS & ANALYTICS $20,000.00 DATA PROC SERV &SOFTWARE TERM: 5/30/23-5/29/24
6/16/2023 D MAGAZINE $4,690.00 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,693.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $720.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $100.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $40.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $157.50 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $740.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,020.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $460.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,420.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $400.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $180.00 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
6/16/2023 SALESMANSHIP CLUB CHARITABLE G $200,000.00 NON-BIDDABLE MISC ITEMS E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/9/2023 PITNEY BOWES $98.73 OFFICE MACHINES & ACCESS TERM: 3/30/23-6/29/23
6/9/2023 RENTAL SHOP $2,336.77 RENTAL ITEMS FRIDAY BYRON E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/9/2023 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 CONSULTING SERVICES
6/9/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $72.00 BADGES & OTHER ID EQUIP.
6/9/2023 AMERICAN DIVERSITY BUSINESS SO  $3.25 SHIPPING AND HANDLING
6/9/2023 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $1,404.00 ROADSIDE,GRNDS,REC, PARK
6/9/2023 CREW NETWORK $5,000.00 2023 CREW DALLAS GOLF CLA
6/9/2023 TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION $1,647.00 MEDC UNEMPLOYMENT
6/9/2023 BUSINESS XPANSION JOURNAL $450.00 MAY 2023-APRIL 2024
6/9/2023 NZ EVENTS LLC $1,620.00 LIGHTING WITHIN SUITES BY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/2/2023 TOKAR III, PETER $259.00 SUNNYVALE,CA 6/5-8/23 PLUG&PLAY S.VALLEY JUNE
6/2/2023 CAUSEY, CAROLINE $160.00 DETROIT, MI 6/5-7/23 JUNE 2023 CONSUL. FORUM
6/2/2023 SELECT COMMERCIAL SERVICES $600.00 CLEANING SERVICES BYRON F 5/12/23-5/12/23 E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/2/2023 XCELERATE AUTO, LLC. $22,500.00 CHARGING STATIONS E20009 Xcelerate
6/2/2023 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY $259.92 PERSONNEL,TEMP EMPL AGCY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON

Page 5 of 6

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2023

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/2/2023 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY $324.90 PERSONNEL,TEMP EMPL AGCY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON
6/2/2023 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY $259.92 PERSONNEL,TEMP EMPL AGCY E23003 2023 BYRON NELSON

Page 6 of 6

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

	June 2023

