
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
6/28/2024 KOWSKI, MICHAEL $138.00 B. CANADA6/26/24-6/27/24 CONSULTANT CONNECT
6/28/2024 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $5,125.00 CUSTOM SOCKS
6/28/2024 VIANCO ENTERPRISES $250.00 CUSTOM SOCKS SHIPPING
6/28/2024 MCKINNEY EDUCATION FOUNDATIO $5,000.00 PURSES WITH PURPOSE 2024
6/28/2024 SCALING POINT LLC $2,500.00 GREGSLIST DALLAS SPONSOR
6/28/2024 DIAZ AD GROUP $5,238.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/28/2024 KDP D-121 I, LP (MASTER) $199,995.46 MASTER LEASE RENT MAY 2024 E21007 Project Handle-Kaizen
6/28/2024 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $10,872.75 MEDC CAM FEES
6/28/2024 KDP D-121 I, LP (OPERATIONS) $19,521.16 MEDC RENT
6/21/2024 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A ($5,770.71) MAY 2024 SALES TAX
6/21/2024 PITNEY BOWES $98.73 BILLED 3/30/24-6/29/24
6/21/2024 CAUSEY, CAROLINE $355.50 NAT.HARBOR,MD 6/23/24- 6/27/24 SELECTUSA INVST S
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $956.96 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.WILKES 6.10.24-6.14.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $987.96 COLLISION COLLISION CONFERENCE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.88 FOREIGN TRANS. BANK FEE FOREIGN TRANSACTION FEE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $890.95 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.KOWSKI 6.10.24-6.13.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $955.96 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.KOWSKI 6.10.24-6.13.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.48 MI COCINA LUNCH MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3,760.60 AMERICAN  00121938020982 M.KOWSKI 7.4.24-7.14.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $6,080.50 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.KOWSKI 7.4.24-7.14.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $120.82 THE YARD STAFF DINNER
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $38.29 MI COCINA LUNCH MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $194.00 BISNOW REGISTRATION
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $325.00 CREW NETWORK MEMBERSHIP
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $60.00 CREW NETWORK REGISTRATION
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.00 LAZ PARKING 620407 PARKING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.79 WHITE ROCK COFFEE COFFEE MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $463.22 UNITED    01623706877494 C.CAUSEY 6.23.24-6.27.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $317.48 AMERICAN  0012396396354 C.CAUSEY 6.23.24-6.27.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $56.21 FIRST WATCH - 0292 - E REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE MTG
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.31 AMAZON.COM SHIPPING PAPER, RINSE AID
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.59 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS MINT DISH
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $71.98 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS DISPLAY CASE, BRIEFCASE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $44.17 THE COMMON TABLE WORKING LUNCH
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $24.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS MINTS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $92.03 FEDEX275098299677 FEDEX SHIP FEE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $66.54 TACO CABANA 20286 OLO BREAKFAST
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.36 CHICK-FIL-A  # 0072Q05 MEDC BOARD MTG
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $141.76 SAMS INTERNET SODA, CHIPS, PAPER TOWELS

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2024

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

Page 1 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2024

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $23.48 SAMS INTERNET PAPER TOWELS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.36 AMAZON.COM KCUPS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $22.99 AMAZON.COM USB EXTENDER
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $172.07 HARRY & DAVID GET WELL BASKET
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $305.04 NELSON GOLF & SPORTS CLUB TABLE, WATER
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $111.99 PANERA BREAD #600924 O CONSULTANT ROUND TABLE SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $5.00 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC UBER TIP C.CAUSEY SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $120.24 REJOURNALS REGISTRATION
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $132.26 MCALISTERS 1175 STAFF MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4,219.88 4IMPRINT, INC PROMOTIONAL ITEMS SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,400.00 BIRDIEBOX LLC SITE SELECTOR GIFT BOXES SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $28.60 AMAZON.COM PRINTABLE INDEX CARDS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $109.99 AMAZON.COM WIRELESS KEYBOARD
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $230.00 ADVANTAGE STORAGE MONTHLY STORAGE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.35 THE WALL STREET JOURNAL PAPER DELIVERY
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.38 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $89.83 GOOGLE *YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.54 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS PENS, KLEENEX
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $148.93 CONDOLENCES.COM BEREAVEMENT FLOWERS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $141.85 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($121.62) MOO PRINT REFUND
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,641.87 MOO PRINT INNOVATION FUND POSTCARDS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $340.20 STICKER MULE STICKERS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $411.34 BRYDGE LAPTOP DOCKING STATION
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $167.76 STAPLES       00110858 NAMETAG PRINTER
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $593.76 ACTIVECAMPAIGN, INC. 5,000 EMAIL AUTO
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($129.90) UNDER ARMOUR ALLEN REFUND SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.00 BUZZSPROUT PODCAST HOST NETWORK
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $512.71 PROP MOVIE MONEY PROP MONEY
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.00 MANYCHAT.COM FACEBOOK CHATBOT
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE ADS GOOGLE ADS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.28 TACO CABANA 20240 OLO EXTRA BREAKFAST
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $81.19 FEDEX OFFICE 800000836 100 PRINTED RACK CARDS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,295.00 RAINFOCADOBEMAX24 LGAJARY 10.14.24-10.16.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $61.82 WP ENGINE WEBSITE HOST
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE ADS GOOGLE ADS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $59.00 REBLIE SITE MAP GENERATOR
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $3,256.06 4IMPRINT, INC PROMOTIONAL ITEMS SE2401 Byron Nelson

Page 2 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2024

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.00 DASHTHIS MARKETING DASHBOARD
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($487.14) UNDER ARMOUR ALLEN REFUND SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $154.10 ELEMENTOR WEBSITE PLUGINS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE ADS GOOGLE ADS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $105.34 TYPEFORM, S.L. TYPEFORM FOR MEDC WEBSITE
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $118.59 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADS
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $94.56 THE COMMON TABLE NETWORKING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $14.90 THE COMMON TABLE BRE NETWORKING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $56.14 MESA S MEXICAN GRILL BRE LUNCH MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $9.96 H-E-B #794 COFFEE CREAMER
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $21.16 LOCAL GOOD COFFEE COFFEE MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $255.90 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.TALLEY 6.17.24-6.20.24
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $48.05 THE COMMON TABLE LUNCH MEETING
6/21/2024 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($8.00) LOCKWOOD DISTILLING CO. REFUND SE2401 Byron Nelson
6/21/2024 SELECT COMMERCIAL SERVICES $225.00 PROVIDE LABOR FOR MEDC EV
6/21/2024 BISNOW LLC $1,500.00 COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA SERV
6/21/2024 FORBES MEDIA LLC $35,000.00 FORBES MAGAZINE APRIL - MAY 2024
6/21/2024 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDI  $468.73 183248601-INV. 1832486010 6/7/24-7/7/24
6/21/2024 STRATEGIC GOVERNMENT RESOUR  $11,660.31 STRATEGIC VISIONING -PRE- RETREAT INTERVIEW 3/4/24
6/21/2024 VIBE INC. $5,708.05 VIBE BOARD/VIBE SMART CAM
6/14/2024 TALLEY, MICHAEL $493.50 TORONTO, CANADA 6/17/24- 6/20/24 COLLISION CONF.
6/14/2024 CAUSEY, CAROLINE $634.50 TORONTO, CANADA 6/17/24- 6/21/24 COLLISION CONF.
6/14/2024 WILKES, MICHAEL $333.00 SNYVALE,CA6/10/24-6/14/24 PLUG & PLAY SUMMIT
6/14/2024 WILKES, MICHAEL $634.50 TORONTO, CANADA 6/17/24- 6/21/24 COLLISION CONF.
6/14/2024 COMMUNITY MATTERS INC $325.00 STONEBRIDGE RANCH NEWS AD JULY 2024
6/14/2024 CREW NETWORK $4,000.00 2024 CREW DALLAS SILVER S
6/14/2024 CREW NETWORK $500.00 2024 CREW DALLAS ADDITION
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $340.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $700.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $320.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $380.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $160.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $120.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $120.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $200.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,360.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $4,160.00 LEGAL FEES
6/14/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $619.57 LEGAL FEES
6/7/2024 KOWSKI, MICHAEL $259.00 SNYVALE,CA6/10/24-6/13/24 PLUG & PLAY SUMMIT

Page 3 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency


Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

McKINNEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
INVOICES PROCESSED - June 2024

1) Choose "Checkbook" from the left column 2) Choose the dropdown arrow in the "Funds" column and 
search for "McKinney Economic Development Corporation"

6/7/2024 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 LEGSLTIVE CONSULTING SERV MEDC
6/7/2024 ROCKLAKE INSURANCE GROUP INC $17,000.00 RETAINED EE'S E24006 ROCKLAKE INSURANCE
6/7/2024 HIMALAYAN VENTURES, LP $289,013.23 INFRASTRUCTURE/TY23 E21013 Himalayan Ventures
6/7/2024 NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT US LLP $41,008.75 SER RENDERED THR 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $740.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $80.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,080.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $700.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $580.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $480.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $10,700.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $760.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $420.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $320.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $400.00 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $6,834.34 BILLED THRU 4/30/24
6/7/2024 CX DATA LABS L.L.C. $12,500.00 IF OBLIGATIONS E23005 CX DATA LABS,LLC
6/7/2024 BRIIDGING THE GAPS $5,000.00 CAMP FUTURE  SCHOLARSHIPS 50 STUDENTS

Page 4 of 4

https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency
https://mckinneytexas.opengov.com/transparency

	June 2024

